


TITLE 
300l Color Clips CD 
Publisher's Paradise Llte 
AD&D CD Edition 1 
Hooray for Henrietta CD 
Book of Spells CD 
Hooray for Henrietta 3.5" 
Book of Spells 3.5" 
Notebook Companion 
Compu Works Office 
CompuWorks Publisher 
CompuWorks Designer 
Business Card & 

Certificate Designer 
CompuWorks Banners 
CompuWorks Labels 
Clipables Gold 
Schedule Works 
Swimsuit Calendar 
Fonts! Fonts! Fonts! 
Before Light 
Color Clips Series 

Sports 
Office 
Leisure 
Technology 
Education 
Holiday 

AD&D Collectors Edition Vol. 1 
AD&D Collectors Edition Vol. 2 
AD&D Clue Books 

total from order page 
Fun Pack 1 for Wmdows 
Fun Pack 2 for Wmdows 
Fun Pack 1 for DOS 
Blackjack 
Championship Pool 
Challenge Pack 
Animal Fun 
Kid Pack 
Oonga 
Quiz Kids 
Dragon Tutor 

Total for All Products 
If 2 or more products 
Shipping & Handling in U.S. 

Canada 
MN residents add 6.5% sales tax 

Grand Total 

QlY PRICE 
49.99 
39.99 
59.99 
29.99 
29.99 
29.99 
29.99 
59.99 
59.99 
49.99 
49.99 

39.99 
29.99 
29.99 
29.99 
29.99 
19.99 
19.99 
19.99 

19.99 
19.99 
19.99 
19.99 
19.99 
19.99 
29.99 
29.99 

29.99 
29.99 
29.99 
29.99 
29.99 
29.99 
29.99 
29.99 
29.99 
29.99 
29.99 

$ __ 
(-$10.00) 
~ 
~ 

$ __ _ __.,,,. 

WlzARD~ 
PRODUCT ORDER FORM 

Ship/Bill To: ___________ _ 

Name: ____________ _ 

Company: ___________ _ 

Address: ____________ ~ 

City/State/Zip: __________ _ 

Country: ____________ _ 

Telephone: ___________ _ 

F~:-------------~ 

Method of Payment: 

D VISA D Mastercard D Check/Money Order 
(check one) 

Card#: ____________ _ 

Expires: ------------~ 

Signature: ___________ _ 

CREDIT CARD ORDER DEPARTMENT: 

1-800-229-2714 
In MN call: 612-559-5301 or f~ to: 612-559-5126 

NO COD'S PLEASE 

CoMPU~ Wl7ARD~ MAC~ 

----~ 



Address __________ _ 

City/Sf/Zip _________ _ 

BUSINESS REPLY MAIL 
FIRST CLASS PERMIT NO. 24014 MINNEAPOLIS, MN 

POSTAGE WILL BE PAID BY ADDRESSEE 

The WizatdWorks Group 
3850 Annapolis Lane, Suite 100 
Minneapolis, MN 55447-5443 
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NO POSTAGE 
NECESSARY IF 
MAILED IN THE 
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